Time:

Location:

From

08:00 AM

08:30 AM

11:30 AM

12:30 PM

01:30 PM

03:30 PM

ARWA TRAINING AGENDA

Design, Operation, and Management of Wastewater Processes. Lift Station & Control Panel

101 + Troubleshooting
St. Clair County, Pell City, AL - Aug 14, 2025

8:00 AM - 4:00 PM

Pell City Municipal PRXVA

Complex

ALABAMA

1000 Bruce Etheredge RURAL WATER

Parkway

Pell City, AL 35128

Until

08:30 AM

11:30 AM

12:30 PM

01:30 PM

03:30 PM

04:00 PM

ASSOCIATION

Agenda Iltems

Description - Provider

Welcome/Introduction
Steve Berry/ ARWA

This session will cover all phases of wastewater treatment. The history, design, operation, maintenance, and
trouble shooting of collection, primary, secondary, and teritary processes will be discussed.
Steve Berry/ ARWA

Lunch on Your Own

"Overcoming the Top Threats for Lift Station Performance" Recieve information about the latest technolog. This
new equipment is assisting utlities save time, money, and man power with lift stations.
Randy Dyer/ Bertelkamp Automation

"Lift Station & Control Panel 101" We will explore lift station and control panel components, functions, design
criteria and options for each application.
Martin Stap/ J.H. Wright & Associates

Final Review and Questions
Steve Berry/ ARWA

This Training Session will provide 7 Wastewater CEH's Subject to ADEM Approval.

2576 BELL ROAD » MONTGOMERY, ALABAMA 36117

334.396.5511 e email: arwa@alruralwater.com ¢ fax 334.396.7090
Visit our website at www.alruralwater.com



