ARWA TRAINING AGENDA

Design, Operation, and Management of Wastewater Processes. Lift Station & Control Panel

101 + Troubleshooting

St. Clair County, Pell City, AL - Aug 14, 2025

Time: 8:00 AM - 4:00 PM

Location: Pell City Municipal

Complex

1000 Bruce Etheredge

Parkway

Pell City, AL 35128



Agenda Items

From	Until	Description - Provider
08:00 AM	08:30 AM	Welcome/Introduction Steve Berry/ ARWA
08:30 AM	11:30 AM	This session will cover all phases of wastewater treatment. The history, design, operation, maintenance, and trouble shooting of collection, primary, secondary, and teritary processes will be discussed. Steve Berry/ ARWA
11:30 AM	12:30 PM	Lunch on Your Own
12:30 PM	01:30 PM	"Overcoming the Top Threats for Lift Station Performance" Recieve information about the latest technolog. This new equipment is assisting utilities save time, money, and man power with lift stations. Randy Dyer/ Bertelkamp Automation
01:30 PM	03:30 PM	"Lift Station & Control Panel 101" We will explore lift station and control panel components, functions, design criteria and options for each application. Martin Stap/ J.H. Wright & Associates
03:30 PM	04:00 PM	Final Review and Questions Steve Berry/ ARWA

This Training Session will provide 7 Wastewater CEH's Subject to ADEM Approval.